

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3221 of 2022

SK Gupta Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

06.05.2022	Ms. Poorva Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner. Admit. Issue notice to respondents No.1&2 as per rules and the matter be listed for hearing after reply of respondents are received. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge

Inder