



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3221 of 2022

S. K. GUPTA *versus* CHHATTISGARH HOUSING BOARD

Order Sheet

28.10.2025	Mr. Anjay Mishra on behalf of Mr. Sachin Nidhi, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Abhijeet Mishra, learned counsel for the respondent/s. As prayed, 3 weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder, List this case after 3 weeks. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	