



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3221 of 2022

S. K. GUPTA *versus* CHHATTISGARH HOUSING BOARD

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	Shri Aishwary Diwan, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Shri Abhishek Mishra, Advocate for the respondent/s. At the request of counsel for the petitioner, call this matter on <u>21.4.2026</u>. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi